505063419 08/24/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5110174

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
DAQING SUN	12/20/2016
LAWRENCE R. MCGEE	12/20/2016
XIAOHUI DU	12/20/2016
LIUSHENG ZHU	12/20/2016
XUELEI YAN	12/20/2016
YOSUP REW	12/20/2016
JOHN EKSTEROWICZ	12/20/2016
JULIO C. MEDINA	12/19/2016
HAIYING ZHOU	12/20/2016
MINNA DELARAE BALBAS	12/19/2016
VALERIA R. FANTIN	12/20/2016

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ORIC PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.
Street Address:	240 E. GRAND AVENUE
Internal Address:	2ND FLOOR
City:	SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94080

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16065625

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

(650)493-6811 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 858-350-2300

Email: patentdocket@wsgr.com, lford@wsgr.com WILSON SONSINI GOODRICH & ROSATI **Correspondent Name:** 

Address Line 1: 650 PAGE MILL ROAD

Address Line 4: PALO ALTO, CALIFORNIA 94304

REEL: 046702 FRAME: 0139 505063419

PATENT

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	47134-704.831
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LORI FORD
SIGNATURE:	/Lori Ford/
DATE SIGNED:	08/24/2018

## **Total Attachments: 10**

source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page1.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page2.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page3.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page5.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page6.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page7.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page8.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page8.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page9.tif source=47134-704.831 WITH AFFIDAVIT- Pre-PCT Assignment - FULLY EXECUTED#page9.tif

PATENT REEL: 046702 FRAME: 0140

#### **AFFIDAVIT**

State of California County of San Mateo

On March 2, 2017, before me, Daniel Kim, Notary Public, personally appeared Daqing Sun, Lawrence R. McGee, Xiaohui Du, Liusheng Zhu, Xuelei Yan, Yosup Rew, John Eksterowicz, Julio C. Medina, Haiying Zhou, Minna Delarae Balbas, and Valeria R. Fantin (together, the "Affiants"), who being duly sworn according to law, depose to the following:

On December 19, 2016, Julio C. Medina and Minna Delarae Balbas signed the attached Patent Assignment for Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601. On December 20, 2016, Daqing Sun, Lawrence R. McGee, Xiaohui Du, Liusheng Zhu, Xuelei Yan, Yosup Rew, John Eksterowicz, Haiying Zhou, and Valeria R. Fantin signed the attached Patent Assignment for Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601. The Affiants further certify that the attached is an accurate and true copy of the original Patent Assignment.

original ration rootsimmont.	
Daqing Sun	Lawrence R. McGee
Xiaohui Du	Liusheng Zhu
Xuelei Yan	Yosup Rew
John Eksterowicz	Julio C. Medina
Haiying Zhou	Milma Delarae Balbas
Valeria-R. Fantin	

Subscribed and sworn to before me this  $2^{nd}$  day of March, 2017.

Daniel Kim, Notary Public
My Commission Expires: //25/2018

DANIEL KIM
Commission # 2053659
Notary Public - California
Alameda County
My Comm. Expires Jan 25, 2018

#### PATENT ASSIGNMENT Docket Number 47134-704.601 WHEREAS, the undersigned: 1. Daqing SUN 2. Lawrence R. McGEE 3. Xiaohui DU 4. Liusheng ZHU 804 Cortez Lane 39 Big Sur Way 2735 Wemberly Drive 752 Orion Lane Foster City, CA 94404 Pacifica, CA 94044 Belmont, CA 94002 Foster City, CA 94404 6. Yosup REW 5. Xuelei YAN 7 John EKSTEROWICZ 8. Julio C. MEDINA 1120 Nimitz Lane 828 June Lane 1845 Church Street 2879 Roland Ave Foster City, CA 94404 Foster City, CA 94404 San Francisco, CA 94131 San Carlos, CA 94070 9. Haiying ZHOU 10. Minna Delarae BALBAS 11. Valeria R. FANTIN 280 San Felipe Ave, Apt 3 615 Monterey Blvd, Apt 2 3133 Frontera Way, Apt. 217 San Bruno, CA 94066 San Francisco, CA 94127 Burlingame, CA 94010 (hereinafter "Inventor(s))," have invented certain new and useful improvements in INHIBITORS OF GLUCOCORTICOID RECEPTOR for which a United States patent application is executed on even date herewith; for which application serial number \_\_\_\_\_ was filed on \_\_\_ in the United States Patent and Trademark Office; for which application serial number \_\_ was filed on \_\_ in the U.S. Receiving Office of the Patent Cooperation Treaty: for which application serial number \_\_ was filed on \_\_ in the \_\_ Patent Office; and/or for which an application was filed upon which a United State Patent. for which an application was filed upon which a United States Patent issued on \_\_\_\_, as U.S. Patent No. for which a PCT application will be filed on or before December 23, 2016 in the US Receiving Office of the Patent Cooperation Treaty which will claim priority to US Application No. 62/387,253. (hereinafter, "Application(s)"). The term "Application(s)" also includes all patent applications that share or claim priority to or from the above application(s). WHEREAS, ORIC Pharmaceuticals, Inc., a corporation of the State OR Commonwealth of Delaware, having a place of business at 240 E. Grand Avenue, 2nd Floor, South San Francisco, CA 94080, USA (hereinafter "Assignee"), is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in and to said Application(s), and the inventions disclosed therein, and in and to all embodiments of the inventions, heretofore conceived, made or discovered, whether jointly or severally, by said Inventor(s) (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Inventions"), and in and to any and all patents, inventor's certificates and other forms of protection thereon granted in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty, including those filed under the Paris Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, The Patent Cooperation Treaty or otherwise (hereinaster "Patent(s)"). NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of good and valuable consideration acknowledged by said Inventor(s) to have been received in full from said Assignee: Said Inventor(s) do hereby sell, assign, transfer and convey unto said Assignee the entire right, title and interest (a) in and to said Inventions; (b) in and to said Applications, including the right to claim priority to and from said Application(s); (c) in and to each and every application that is a divisional, substitution, continuation, or continuation-in-part of any of said Application(s); (d) in and to said Patent(s) and each and every patent issuing or reissuing from any of the foregoing; (e) in and to each and every reissue, reexamination, renewal or extension of any kind of any of the foregoing; (f) in and to each and every patent and application filed outside the United States and corresponding to any of the foregoing; and (g) in and to all claims for past, present and future infringement of the Patent(s), including all rights to sue for and to receive and recover for Assignee's own use all past, present, and future lost profits, royalties, and damages of whatever nature recoverable from an infringement of the Patent(s). Said Inventor(s) hereby covenant and agree to cooperate with said Assignee to enable said Assignee to enjoy to the fullest extent the right, title and interest herein conveyed in the United States, foreign countries, or under any international convention, agreement, protocol, or treaty. Such cooperation by said Inventor(s) shall include prompt production of pertinent facts and documents, giving of testimony, execution of petitions, oaths, specifications, declarations or other papers, and other assistance all to the extent deemed necessary or desirable by said Assignee (a) for perfecting in said Assignee the right, title and interest herein conveyed; (b) for prosecuting any applications covering said Inventions; (c) for filing and prosecuting substitute, divisional, continuing or additional applications covering said Inventions; (d) for filing and prosecuting applications for reissuance of any said Patent(s); (e) for interference or other priority proceedings involving said Inventions; and (f) for legal proceedings involving said Inventions and any applications therefor and any Patent(s) granted thereon, including without limitation reissues and reexaminations, opposition proceedings,

cancellation proceedings, priority contests, public use proceedings, infringement actions and court actions; provided, however, that

The terms and covenants of this assignment shall inure to the benefit of said Assignee, its successors, assigns and other

reasonable expenses incurred by said Inventor(s) in providing such cooperation shall be paid for by said Assignee.

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704,601, Page 1 of 6

The state of the s		
PATEN	T ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 47134-704.601
legal representatives, and shall be bind	ing upon said Inventor(s), their respective heirs, le	gal representatives and assigns.
4. Said Inventor(s) here any assignment, contract, or understand	by warrant, represent and covenant that said Inversing in conflict herewith.	ator(s) have not entered and will not enter into
5. Said Inventor(s) here international convention, agreement, pruse of said Assignee, its successors, leg	by request that any Patent(s) issuing in the United rotocol, or treaty, be issued in the name of the Assgal representatives and assigns.	States, foreign countries, or under any ignee, or its successors and assigns, for the sole
to conflict of law principles. If any pro- effective and enforceable to the greates deemed an original, but all of which to	be interpreted and construed in accordance with the vision of this instrument is found to be illegal or a second represented by law. This instrument may be gether constitute one and the same agreement.	unenforceable, the other provisions shall remain e executed in counterparts, each of which is
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, sa below:	id Inventor(s) have executed and delivered this in	strument to said Assignee as of the dates written
Date: Who/2016 Daging SUN		
A notary public or other officer completing this certificancy, or validity of that document.	icate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the doc	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California   )	re me,	
Date	Here Inser! Name of	nd Title of the Officer
personally appeared <u>Daging SUN</u>	Name(s) of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/he	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instr /their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon b	ment and acknowledged to me that be/she/they executed the same in
		I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
		WITNESS my hand and official scal.
•		Signature
		Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above		
Date: 20 Dec 2016 Lawrence R. McGR	I Mire	
A notary public or other officer completing this certifacture, or validity of that document.	icate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the doc	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
	re me,	
Date personally appeared Lawrence R. McGEE	Here Insert Name o	nd Title of the Officer
	Name(s) of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her	to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instr /their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon b	half of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
		I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
		WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Place Notary Seal Above

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 2 of 6

Signature of Notary Public

	PATENT ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 47134-704.601
Date: 12/20/16	Xiaohui DU	
A notary public or other offic accuracy, or validity of that do	er completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the indivi- nument.	dual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California County of	) ) ) before me,	
Date personally appeared Xiaohui I		Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
porsonanty appeared Magnetic	Name(s) of	Signer(s)
who proved to me on the basis his/her/their authorized capacity	of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/arc sub r(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the pers	scribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in ac(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature  Signature of Notary Public
Place	Notary Seal Above	
Date: 12/20/2016	Liusheng ZHU	
A notary public or other office accuracy, or validity of that doc	r completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the indivi ument.	dual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California County of	) ) before me,	
Date personally appeared Liusheng		Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
positionally appeared <u>Emissions</u>	Name(s) of	Signer(s)
his/her/their authorized capacity	of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are sub- (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person of the person of the per	scribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in in(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.  Signature
Date;	Xuelei YAN	
A notary public or other office accuracy, or validity of that doc	r completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the indivi- ment.	dual who signed the document to which this certificate is attuched, and not the truthfulness,
State of California County of	) 	
Date personally appeared Xuelei YA	N	Here Insert Name and Title of the Officer
. ,	Name(s) of	Signer(s)
who proved to me on the basis of his/her/their authorized capacity	f satisfactory evidence to he the person(s) whose name(s) is/are sub- (ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person	eribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in on(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
		WITNESS my hand and official scal.
		Signature Signature of Notary Public
Place i	lotary Seal Above	

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 3 of 6

	PATENT ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number 47134-704.601
Date:			
	Xiaohui DU		
A notary public or other officer co accumey, or validity of that documes	mpleting this certificate verifies only the identity ont.	of the individual who signed the docu	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California	,		
County of	before me,		
On	before me,	Here Insert Name ar	rd Title of the Officer
personally appeared Xiaoliui DU		Name(s) of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of sal	tisfactory evidence to be the nerson(s) whose name(	s) is/are subscribed to the within inclus	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies)	and that by his/het/their signature(s) on the instrum	cent the person(s), or the entity upon be	naif of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the
			State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
			WITNESS my hand and official scal.
			SignatureSignature of Notary Public
			organistic of Frontal Francisco
Place Notai	ry Seal Above		
Date:L	iusheng ZHU	-	
A notary public or other officer cor accuracy, or validity of that documen	mpleting this certificate verifies only the identity o	f the individual who signed the document	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
n			
State of California County of			
On	before me,	Here Insert Name an	d Title of the Officer
personally appeared <u>Liusheng ZHU</u>			a Time of the Officer
		Name(s) of Signer(s)	
his/her/their authorized enpacity(ies),	istactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument	ent the person(s), or the entity upon bel	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in all of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  Certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the
			State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
		•	SignatureSignature of Notary Public
Place Natar	y Seal Above		·
	OR -		
Date: 12/20/2016X	uelei YAN		
A notary public or other officer con	apleting this certificate verifies only the identity of	f the individual who signed the docur	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
accuracy, or validity of that document		•	and the trutteriess,
State of California	1		
County of		•	
On Date	before me,	Here lusert Name and	i Title of the Officer
personally appeared Xuelei YAN		Nama(s) of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basic of sati			nent and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies),	and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrume	ent the person(s), or the entity upon beh	nent and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in alf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the
		ŝ	State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
		,	WITNESS my hand and official scal
			Signature Of Notary Public
			organization of Holdery Labelle
Place Notary	· Seal Above		

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 3 of 6

	PATENT ASSI	GNMENT	Docket Number 47134-704.601
- 12/20/1b	33354	7	
Date: 12/20/10	Yosup REW		
	2 0 vap 2 cm 1 1		
A notary public or other officer accuracy, or validity of that docur	completing this cortificate verificant.	ies only the identity of the individual who	o signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California County of	)		
On	before me,	•	
Date personally appeared Yosup REW		He	ere Inseri Name and Thle of the Officer
paramenty appeared 10aut 10au		Name(s) of Signer(s,	
who proved to me on the hasis of	satisfactory evidence to be the n	remants) whose named of its and its to	o the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
his/her/their authorized capacity(l	es), and that by his/her/their sign	nature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or	o the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.
			Signature
			Signature of Notary Public
. Place Ma	otary Spal Abble		
	nary Seal Abpye		
Date: 62-20-16	and a		
	John EKSTEROWICZ		
	<u>/</u>		
A notary public or other officer of accumely, or validity of that documents	completing this certificate verificate.	es only the identity of the individual who	signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California	`		
County of	<u> </u>		
On	before me,		
personally appeared John EKSTE	ROWICZ	He	re Insert Name and Title of the Officer
- <del>-</del> -		Nome(s) of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of	satisfactory evidence to be the p	erson(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to	the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
us/her/their authorized capacity(is	s), and that by his/her/their signs	iture(s) on the instrument the person(s), or i	the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
			I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
			Signature
			Signature of Notary Public
Plana Ma	tary Seal Above		
r tace No.	ILLY SELL ADOVE		
Date:	Julio C. MEDINA		
111 1 0			
t notary public or other efficer of couracy, or validity of that docum	completing this certificate verificate.	es only the identity of the individual who	signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
tate of California	)		
County of			
)n Date	before me,		
ersonally appeared Julio C. MED	INA	ne.	re Insert Name and Title of the Officer
		Name(s) of Signer(s)	
the proved to me on the basis of sis/her/their authorized capacity(ie:	satisfactory evidence to be the pe s), and that by his/her/their signs	erson(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to	the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument
•	·		I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
•			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	•		
			SignatureSignature of Notary Public
			Significantly 1 words
Place Not	tan Snal Above		

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 4 of 6

	PATENT ASSIGNMENT		Docket Number 47134-704.601
Date:			
Yosu	IP REW		
A notary public or other officer comple accuracy, or validity of that document.	ting this certificate verifies only the identity of the indi	ividual who signed the docu	ument to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California	)		
County of	) before me,		
Date	before me,	Here Insert Name a	nd Title of the Officer
personally appeared Yosup REW	Name(s)	of Signer(s)	
	•	• • , ,	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfac his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and	tory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are so that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the pe	ubscribed to the within instru rson(s), or the entity upon be	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in shalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
			I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
			Signature
			Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Se	al Above		
Date:		•	
John 1	EKSTEROWICZ		
A notary public or other officer complet	ting this certificate verifies only the identity of the indi	uidual subo nionad sha dan	ament to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
accuracy, or validity of that document.	ang the continue vertice only the identity of the man	vidual who signed the doct	union to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California	)		
County of			
On	before me,	Here Insert Name a	nd Title of the Officer
personally appeared <u>John EKSTEROWIC</u>		of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfac	tory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are s'	ubscribed to the within instru	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and	that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the pe	rson(s), or the entity upon be	chalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	•		I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
			WITNESS my hand and official scal.
			Signature
			Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Sec	al Aboye		
Date: 12-19-16	186 Westin		
	C. MEDINA		
A notary public or other officer complet accuracy, or validity of that document.	ing this certificate verifies only the identity of the indi	vidual who signed the docu	ament to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California	)		
County of			
On Date	before me,	Hara Invart Mawa	nd Title of the Officer
personally appeared Julio C. MEDINA	N (-1)		m The Olive Officer
	•••	of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfact his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and	ory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are so that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the per-	ibscribed to the within instru rson(s), or the entity upon be	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in shalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
•			I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
			WITNESS my hand and official seal.
			Signature
			Signature of Notary Public
Place Natary Sec	al Abaya		

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 4 of 6

WALTER A CONTRACTOR	
PATENT ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 47134-704.601
Date: 12/20/2016	
Haiying ZHOU	
A notice cubic or other offers complain this satisfact will be a first of the satisfact of	
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the docuracy, or validity of that document	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California	
County of )	
On	d Title of the Officer
personally appeared Haiving ZHQU  Name(s) of Signer(s)	3,
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instru	
his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon bet	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in half of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	I certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
	WITNESS my hand and official scal.
•	Signature Signature of Notary Public
	Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above	
Date: Minns Delarae BALBAS	
MIGGIN DENEME BYTPAZ	
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the docur accuracy, or validity of that document.	ment to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness,
State of California )	
County of	
Date Here Insert Name an	d Title of the Officer
personally appeared Minna Delarae BALBAS  Name(s) of Signer(s)	
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instruments of the person of the pe	ment and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in
misment men authorized capacity(tes), and that by his/ner/men signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon beh	alf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument
	certify under PENALTY OF PERJURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	Signature
	Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above	

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 5 of 6

PATENT ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 47134-704.601	
Date: Halying ZHOU		
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.		
State of California ) County of ) Onbefore me,		
	Name and Title of the Officer	
personally appeared Haiving ZHQU:  Name(s) of Signer(s)		
who proved to use on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.  I certify under PENALTY OF PERIORY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.  WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
	Signature Signonure of Notary Public	
Piace Notary Seal Above		
Date: 12/17/10  Minna Delarae BALHAS  A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifies only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the truthfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.		
State of California   County of   Date   Date   Here Inser		
Onbefore me,	t Norma and Title of the Office.	
personally appeared Minns Delarae BALBAS		
Name(s) of Signer(s)		
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the wit his/her/their authorized capacity(ics), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entire	y upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.	
	I certify under PENAI.TY OF PERTURY under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct.	
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
	Signature Signature of Notary Public	
Place Notary Seal Above		

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 5 of 6

PATENT ASSIGNMENT	Docket Number 47134-704.601	
Date: 12/20/16 Hours		
A notary public or other officer completing this certificate verifics only the identity of the individual who signed the document to which this certificate is attached, and not the transfulness, accuracy, or validity of that document.		
State of California ) County of ) On		
personally appeared Valeria R. FANTIN	d Tille of the Officer	
Home(s) of Signer(s)		
who proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their sutherized capacity(ics), and that by his/hor/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the outify upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.		
	Country under PENALTY OF PERSURY moder the laws of the State of California that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct,	
•	WITNESS my hand and official seat.	
	Signature of Notary Public	
	Digitality of Manify Funds	
Place Notary Seal Above	·	
RECEIVED AND AGREED TO BY ASSIGNEE: ORIC Pharmaceuticals, Inc.		
Date: 12/20/20/6  By: Bandy Most  Name: Darcy Moot2		
Name: ACY Mootz Title: CBO		

Attorney Docket No. 47134-704.601, Page 6 of 6